City of Goleta et Carfori

CITY Of ===

(GOLETA o
Legislation Text

File #: 21-297, Version: 1

Authorize the City Manager to execute Amendment No. 2 to Professional Services Agreement No.
2020-020 with Paradigm Pictures for ongoing professional video production services, increasing the
maximum contract amount by $25,000 for a total not-to-exceed amount of $66,500.

Michelle Greene, City Manager
Ryan Kintz, Assistant to the City Manager

City of Goleta Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

